FABORY

Parametri tehnici

Diameter
Material
Directie filet
Filete

Info

Tr40
Otel prelucrabil
Stanga (LH)

Filet trapezoidal

Filet trapezoidal
conform cu DIN
103.filet de stanga

Specificatii tehnice

d-D
d2
m

p

Tr40
80
60

7

Piulita cilindrica 1,5xD cu filet
trapezoidal de stanga Otel
prelucrabil Tr40X7 (LH)

Cod Atrticol
Marca
UBB
UNSPSC
EAN

PKG. of 2

Standarde

Desen tehnic

20476.400.007
950355602679
31161618
8715492609076

Exclusiv impachetare




